
N° ENSEMBLE CLIM
1 070470 PASSE COQUE LAIT CREP3 4  STDG 1

146722 VANNE 2V 1 4T FF3_4 LAIT IN NM 1
065791 FILTRE EAU MER 3 4  PM CLIM 1
160056 RAC BR CAN 3_4P D20 1

2 T25B0200150 TUYAU EAU MER       D 20 L1500 1
3 065812 RAC DRT PLAST CAN D20 1PPAS US 1
4/A 039116 PPE CLIM PML0500  115V 50-60HZ 1
4/B 074913 PPE CLIM PML0500CL 230 50-60HZ 1
5 066121 RAC DRT PLAST MF 20X27US 15X21 1

065789 COLLECT 2SORT  PPE CLIM CRUIS 1
6 129272 KIT KOMA PR38F SUPP PPE CLIM 1

N° CLIM 8000 BTU CARRE
10 143525 FACADE VIMAR 3MOD IDEA BLC 1

082215 BOIT CONT  CLIM SMQHT 1
066308 CABLE CONNEX SMX SXF 30FEET 1

11/A 084129 CLIM COMPAC  8-115 60 CRUIS T 1
11/B 081892 CLIM COMPAC  8-240 50 CRUIS T 1
12 084598 CAISSON INSONOR CLIM  8000 BTU 1
16 T25B0160100 TUYAU EAU MER       D 16 L1000 1
17/A 067054 KIT EVAC CLIM PPE EL 110V 1
17/B 066050 KIT EVAC CLIM PPE EL 220V 1
18 T22B0060500 TUYAU EAU CLIM D 6X11 L 5000 1
19 048357 RAC DRT LAIT CAN M12X 17 D 8 1

739950 RAC DRT LAIT MF 15X21-12X17 1
073711 RAC CD BR 090  MF 1 2  STDG 1
146720 VANNE 2V 1 4T FF1_2 LAIT IN NM 1
087335 PASSE COQUE LK 1 2 CARENE 1

20 T25B0160300 TUYAU EAU MER       D 16 L3000 1
21 T25B0160500 TUYAU EAU MER       D 16 L5000 1
22 160054 RAC BR CAN 1_2P D16 1

073711 RAC CD BR 090  MF 1 2  STDG 1
146720 VANNE 2V 1 4T FF1_2 LAIT IN NM 1
087335 PASSE COQUE LK 1 2 CARENE 1

23 081093 GRILLE CLIM ASP  10X 8 AL NOIR 1
24 064228 GAINE ISOLEE CLIM D125MM 1
25 071935 Y GAINE CLIM VHY544 1
26 064229 GAINE ISOLEE CLIM D100MM 1
27 066292 COLLECT SIMPLE CLIM VTB  84-4E 1

081101 GRILLE CLIM REF 08X 4 AL NOIR 1
29 067121 GRILLE PLAST NOIR REGL 4PD100 1

N° CLIM 8000 BTU CAR TD
40 143525 FACADE VIMAR 3MOD IDEA BLC 1

082215 BOIT CONT  CLIM SMQHT 1
066308 CABLE CONNEX SMX SXF 30FEET 1

41/A 084129 CLIM COMPAC  8-115 60 CRUIS T 1
41/B 081892 CLIM COMPAC  8-240 50 CRUIS T 1
42 084598 CAISSON INSONOR CLIM  8000 BTU 1
46 T25B0160100 TUYAU EAU MER       D 16 L1000 1
47/A 067054 KIT EVAC CLIM PPE EL 110V 1
47/B 066050 KIT EVAC CLIM PPE EL 220V 1
48 T22B0060500 TUYAU EAU CLIM D 6X11 L 5000 1
49 048357 RAC DRT LAIT CAN M12X 17 D 8 1

739950 RAC DRT LAIT MF 15X21-12X17 1
073711 RAC CD BR 090  MF 1 2  STDG 1
146720 VANNE 2V 1 4T FF1_2 LAIT IN NM 1
087335 PASSE COQUE LK 1 2 CARENE 1

50 T25B0160500 TUYAU EAU MER       D 16 L5000 1
51 T25B0160400 TUYAU EAU MER       D 16 L4000 1
52 160054 RAC BR CAN 1_2P D16 1

073711 RAC CD BR 090  MF 1 2  STDG 1
146720 VANNE 2V 1 4T FF1_2 LAIT IN NM 1
087335 PASSE COQUE LK 1 2 CARENE 1

53 081093 GRILLE CLIM ASP  10X 8 AL NOIR 1
54 064229 GAINE ISOLEE CLIM D100MM 1
55 124162 T BLOC CLIM VAT543 1
56 066335 GAINE ISOLEE CLIM D 75MM 1
57 084540 COLLECT SIMPLE CLIM VTB 104-4S 1

081102 GRILLE CLIM REF 10X 4 AL NOIR 1
58 065951 GRILLE PLAST BLC REGL 3P D75ES 1
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